Special District

Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection District

Copperopolis Fire Protection District

Murphys Fire Protection District

West Point Fire Protection District

Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District
San Andreas Fire Protection District

Mokelumne Hill Fire Protection District
Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District

Foothill Fire Protection District (Calaveras)

Jenny Lind Fire Protection District

County

Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras

Calaveras

Employees

55
41
54
19
10

16
24

Total Wages

$1,998,078
$487,297
$486,294
$219,637
$191,319
$108,480
$73,076
$61,865
$13,731
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$540,367
$141,241

$7,924
$26,874
$11,454
$0
$1,976
$0

$0

$0



