Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection District	Calaveras	55	\$1,998,078	\$540,367
Copperopolis Fire Protection District	Calaveras	41	\$487,297	\$141,241
Murphys Fire Protection District	Calaveras	54	\$486,294	\$7,924
West Point Fire Protection District	Calaveras	19	\$219,637	\$26,874
Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District	Calaveras	10	\$191,319	\$11,454
San Andreas Fire Protection District	Calaveras	g	\$108,480	\$0
Mokelumne Hill Fire Protection District	Calaveras	16	\$73,076	\$1,976
Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Calaveras	24	\$61,865	\$0
Foothill Fire Protection District (Calaveras)	Calaveras	5	\$13,731	\$0
Jenny Lind Fire Protection District	Calaveras	3	\$0	\$0